800-262-5755  /  www.pipamericas.com 89
CRITICAL
ENVIRONMENT
90 CRITICAL ENVIRONMENT
 GLOVES
94  TEMP-GARD™
GLOVES & APRONS
800-262-5755  /  www.pipcanada.ca 89
B R I NG I NG TH E B EST OF TH E WOR LD TO YOU ®
800-262-5755  /  www.pipcanada.ca90
CRITICAL ENVIRONMENT
LATEX
  CLEANTEAM®
Single-Use Latex Glove
Used in biotechnology and medical device manufacturing
•  Fully textured, provides a good grip in wet or dry environments
•  Ambidextrous for quick and easy donning
•  Beaded cuff adds additional strength to cuff edge for longer
glove life and prevents liquid runoff
•  Chlorinated to harden and cleanse the surface of the glove
ITEM NUMBER COLOR CLASS LENGTH SIZES
100-323010-CN  Natural 10 12" S - XL
100-323000-CN  Natural 100 12" S - XL
100-323400-CN  Natural 100 9.5" S - XL
  Ambi-dex®
Medical-Grade Sterile Latex Glove
Ideal for use by surgeons and medical professionals
•  Sterilized by gamma radiation
•  Ambidextrous and pair-packed for quick and easy donning
•  Textured palm and finger provide a good grip in wet or
dry environments
•  Meets federal and ASTM standards for protein content
ITEM NUMBER COLOR MIL DESCRIPTION SIZE
100-3201/060-CN  White 5 Powdered 6.0
100-3201/065-CN  White 5 Powdered 6.5
100-3201/070-CN  White 5 Powdered 7.0
100-3201/075-CN  White 5 Powdered 7.5
100-3201/080-CN  White 5 Powdered 8.0
100-3201/085-CN  White 5 Powdered 8.5
100-3201PF/060-CN  White 5 Powder-free 6.0
100-3201PF/065-CN  White 5 Powder-free 6.5
100-3201PF/070-CN  White 5 Powder-free 7.0
100-3201PF/075-CN  White 5 Powder-free 7.5
100-3201PF/080-CN  White 5 Powder-free 8.0
100-3201PF/085-CN  White 5 Powder-free 8.5
CRITICAL
WHEN CONTACT
P R OTE CT I O N I S
CLEANROOMS ARE CLASSIFIED ACCORDING TO

ENVIRONMENT WHERE THEY WILL BE USED.
CRITICAL ENVIRONMENT
VINYL / NITRILE
800-262-5755  /  www.pipcanada.ca 91
  CLEANTEAM®
Single-Use Vinyl Gloves
Used for electronics assembly, wafer manufacturing,
pharmaceutical manufacturing, medical device
manufacturing and general cleanroom applications
•  Ambidextrous for quick and easy donning
•  Beaded cuff adds additional strength to cuff edge for longer
glove life
•  Electrostatic dissipative (ESD) for improved performance in
electronics assembly
ITEM NUMBER COLOR MIL CLASS LENGTH SIZES
100-2824-CN  White 5 10 9.5" S - XL
100-2830-CN  White 5 10 12" S - XL
100-2824-CN
  CLEANTEAM®
Single-Use Nitrile Gloves
Used in biotechnology, medical device manufacturing,
and computer assembly
•  Finger textured, provides a good grip in wet or dry environments
•  Ambidextrous for quick and easy donning
•  Beaded cuff adds additional strength to cuff edge for longer
glove life and prevents liquid runoff
•  Chlorinated to harden and cleanse the surface of the glove
•  Electrostatic dissipative (ESD) for improved performance in
electronics assembly
ITEM NUMBER COLOR MIL CLASS LENGTH SIZES
100-333010-CN  White 5 10 12" S - XL
100-333000-CN  White 5 100 12" S - XL
100-332400-CN  White 5 100 9.5" S - XL
100-333010-CN
CRITICAL ENVIRONMENT
SEAMLESS KNIT
800-262-5755  /  www.pipcanada.ca92